OIA 2017-3725 - Auckland Region Appliance Statistics, 1 Jan 2016 to 31 Dec 2016

Station Name
Albany Station
Auckland Airport Emergency Service
Auckland Airport Emergency Service
Auckland Airport Emergency Service
Auckland City Station
Auckland City Station
Auckland City Station
Auckland City Station
Auckland City Station
Auckland City Station
Auckland Operational Support Unit
Auckland Operational Support Unit
Auckland Operational Support Unit
Auckland Operational Support Unit
Auckland Operational Support Unit
Avondale Station
Avondale Station
Balmoral Station
Balmoral Station
Beachlands Volunteer Fire Brigade
Beachlands Volunteer Fire Brigade
Beachlands Volunteer Fire Brigade
Birkenhead Station
Birkenhead Station
Birkenhead Station
Clevedon Volunteer Fire Brigade
Clevedon Volunteer Fire Brigade
Devonport Station
Devonport Station
East Coast Bays Station
East Coast Bays Station
East Coast Bays Station
Ellerslie Station
Ellerslie Station
Glen Eden Station
Glenbrook Steel Industrial Brigade
Glenbrook Steel Industrial Brigade
Greenhithe Volunteer Fire Brigade
Grey Lynn Station
Grey Lynn Station
Helensville Volunteer Fire Brigade
Helensville Volunteer Fire Brigade
Henderson Station
Henderson Station
Henderson Station
Howick Station
Howick Station
Howick Station
Huia Volunteer Fire Brigade
Huia Volunteer Fire Brigade
Kawakawa Bay Volunteer Fire Brigade
Kumeu Volunteer Fire Brigade
Kumeu Volunteer Fire Brigade
Kumeu Volunteer. Fire Brigade
Laingholm Volunteer Fire Brigade
Laingholm:Volunteer Fire Brigade
Laingholm Volunteer Fire Brigade
Leigh Volunteer Fire Brigade
Leigh Volunteer Fire Brigade
Mahurangi East Volunteer Fire Brigade (Auxiliary)
Mahurangi East Volunteer Fire Brigade (Auxiliary)
Mangatangi Volunteer Fire Brigade
Mangatangi Volunteer Fire Brigade
Mangere Station
Manly Volunteer Fire Brigade (Auxiliary)
Manly Volunteer Fire Brigade (Auxiliary)
Manurewa Station
Matakana Volunteer Fire Brigade
Matakana Volunteer Fire Brigade

ALBA851
MANG361
MANG3619
MANG362
AUCK201
AUCK2010
AUCK2018
AUCK205
AUCK206
AUCK207
AUCKOSU1
AUCKOSU2
AUCKOSU3
AUCKOSU4
AUCKOSU6
AVONG6015
AVON607
BALM611
BALM6117
BEAC431
BEAC4329
BEAC437
BIRK821
BIRK8219
BIRK822
CLEV461
CLEV462
DEVO811
DEVO812
EAST831
EAST8310
EAST832
ELLE271
ELLE274
GLEN641
GLEN391
GLEN3919
GREE841
GREY261
PONS261
HELE891
HELE897
HENDG651
HENDG6529
HENDG657
HOWI321
HOWI3219
HOWI322
HUIA721
HUIA7233
KAWA441
KUMES861
KUMEB8629
KUME867
LAIN701
LAIN7010
LAIN7033
LEIG941
LEIG9433
MAHU981
MAHU9811
MANG4833
MANGA487
MANG351
MANL911
MANL9133
MANU301
MATA921
MATA9233

Call Sign

Incidents Attended

711
119

33

109
431
451
2,489
303
154
141
26

19
1,038
1,472

83

48

69
593
17
72
68
16
372
48
637

63

63
1,041
644
13

20

46
1,397

1,114

300
1,185
43

68



Matakana Volunteer Fire Brigade
Mercer Volunteer Fire Brigade

Mount Roskill Station

Mount Wellington Station

Muriwai Volunteer Fire Brigade
Muriwai Volunteer Fire Brigade
Onehunga Station

Onehunga Station

Oneroa Volunteer Fire Brigade
Oneroa Volunteer Fire Brigade
Onetangi Volunteer Fire Brigade (Auxiliary)
Onetangi Volunteer Fire Brigade (Auxiliary)
Otahuhu Station

Otahuhu Station

Otara Station

Otara Station

Papakura Station

Papakura Station

Papakura Station

Papatoetoe Station

Papatoetoe Station

Papatoetoe Station

Parnell Station

Parnell Station

Parnell Station

Parnell Station

Patumahoe Volunteer Fire Brigade
Patumahoe Volunteer Fire Brigade
Piha Fire Brigade

Port Waikato Fire Brigade (Auxiliary)
Port Waikato Fire Brigade (Auxiliary)
Pukekohe Volunteer Fire Brigade
Pukekohe Volunteer Fire Brigade
Pukekohe Volunteer Fire Brigade
Remuera Station

Silverdale Station

Silverdale Station

Silverdale Station

Silverdale Station

St Heliers Station

Takapuna Station

Te Atatu Station

Te Atatu Station

Te Atatu Station

Te Atatu Station

Titirangi Station

Titirangi Station

Titirangi Station

Tuakau Volunteer Fire Brigade
Tuakau Volunteer Fire Brigade
Tuakau Volunteer Fire Brigade
Waiatarua Volunteer Fire Brigade
Waiatarua Volunteer Fire Brigade
Waiau Pa Volunteer Fire Brigade (Auxiliary)
Waiau Pa Volunteer Fire Brigade (Auxiliary)
Waitakere Volunteer Fire Brigade
Waitakere Volunteer Fire Brigade
Waiuku Volunteer Fire Brigade
Waiuku Volunteer Fire Brigade
Warkworth Volunteer Fire Brigade
Warkworth Volunteer Fire Brigade
Warkworth Volunteer Fire Brigade
Wellsford Volunteer Fire Brigade
Wellsford Volunteer Fire Brigade
West Harbour Station

West Harbour Station

Whenuapai Air Force Defence Brigade
Whenuapai Air Force Defence Brigade
Whenuapai Air Force Defence Brigade
Whenuapai Air Force Defence Brigade
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MATA9276
MERC507
MTRO621
MTWE237
MURI871
MURI8725
ONEH221
ONEH2213
ONER401
ONER407
ONET411
ONET4111
OTAH311
OTAH3112
OTAR331
OTAR3318
PAPA381
PAPA3811
PAPA387
PAPA344
PAPA347
PAPA348
PARN251
PARN2529
PARN255
PARN256
PATUS561
PATUS5633
PIHA761
PORT531
PORT5333
PUKES551
PUKES5529
PUKES57
REMU211
SILV901
SILV9011
SILV907
SILVOSU1
STHE241
TAKA807
TEAT661
TEAT6619
TEAT662
TEAT664
TITI691
TITI692
TITI6929
TUAKS511
TUAK5111
TUAKS517
WAIA711
WAIA7129
WAIA581
WAIA5833
WAIT771
WAIT7772
WAIU571
WAIU577
WARK931
WARK937
WARKOSU1
WELL951
WELL957
WEST671
WEST672
WHEN681
WHEN6811
WHENG682
WHENG683

129
732
1,060
52

30
790

121
110
112
34
1,121

981
82
169
51
890
790
1,652
72
1,656

1,052
451
33
439
125
530
1,061
20
9
95
752
280
58
12
163
27
103
57
19
51
79
42
36
205
111
167
130
64
131
70
568
99
11
7

3

3
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OIA 2017-3725 - Auckland Region Station Statistics, 1 Jan 2016 to 31 Dec 2016
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Incidents Attended i,:) §
Albany Station 79 17
Auckland Airport Emergency Service 9 8
Auckland City Station 167 18
Auckland Operational Support Unit 176 15
Avondale Station 105 13
Balmoral Station 153 8
Beachlands Volunteer Fire Brigade 4 1
Birkenhead Station 58 8
Clevedon Volunteer Fire Brigade 3 9
Devonport Station 48 1
East Coast Bays Station 59 14
Ellerslie Station 87 13
Glen Eden Station 80 9
Glenbrook Steel Industrial Brigade 2 2
Greenhithe Volunteer Fire Brigade 7 1
Grey Lynn Station 142 9
Helensville Volunteer Fire Brigade 9 13
Henderson Station 84 34
Howick Station 53 7
Huia Volunteer Fire Brigade 1 2
Kawakawa Bay Volunteer Fire Brigade 3
Kumeu Volunteer Fire Brigade 15 9
Laingholm Volunteer Fire Brigade 5 1
Leigh Volunteer Fire Brigade 4
Mahurangi East Volunteer Fire Brigade (Auxiliary) 5 2
Mangatangi Volunteer Fire Brigade 4 4
Mangere Station 90 34
Manly Volunteer Fire Brigade (Auxiliary) 11 4
Manurewa Station 108 28
Matakana Volunteer Fire Brigade 5 2
Mercer Volunteer Fire Brigade 9 15
Mount Roskill Station 99 11
Mount Wellington Station « 102 19
Muriwai Volunteer Fire Brigade 3 5
Onehunga Station 1 700 15
Oneroa Volunteer Fire Brigade .‘l 15 3
Onetangi Volunteer Fire Brigade (Auxiliary) QU 13 3
Otahuhu Station y » 91 19
Otara Station "\ ~— 106 31
Papakura Station [ 81 48
Papatoetoe Station \ 2 196 45
Parnell Station ) 107 7
Patumahoe Volunteer Fire ﬁdade— 12
Piha Fire Brigade N o 2 2
Port Waikato Fire Brig-ade.(nlxiliary)
Pukekohe Volunt:eﬁire_Brigade 21 12
Remuera Sta‘tion- y 77 11
Silverdalé Station 33 19
St Heliers Station 54 10
tTakaEuna Station 106 12
Te Atatu Station 90 23
Titira'ngi Station 37 8
Tuakau Volunteer Fire Brigade 13 19
Waiatarua Volunteer Fire Brigade 1 3
Waiau Pa Volunteer Fire Brigade (Auxiliary) 6
Waitakere Volunteer Fire Brigade 5 4
Waiuku Volunteer Fire Brigade 19 8
Warkworth Volunteer Fire Brigade 9 10
Wellsford Volunteer Fire Brigade 5 1
West Harbour Station 54 27
Whenuapai Air Force Defence Brigade 2 2
Total 3,011 681
17/08/2017
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10 2 125 17 224 38 15 51
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11 6 27
15 1 31 7 91 12 3 25
3 9 17 10
5 11 2 38 10 3 3
17 4 42 7 86 13 3 25
23 29 14 63 11 1 47
16 66 7 103 4 1 26
2 1 4 1 2 1

1 5 10
14 4 44 10 125 9 8 32
15 24 61 4
33 88 8 141 6 64
25 33 6 116 11 1 35
1 1 15 5

7 2 23
21 48 4 57 1 7
1 1 5 72 5
7 1 a7 7
12 13 115 1 1
11 1 2 33 16
48 3 4138 9 207 10 2 43
11 14 1 339 2 4
31 183 3 202 11 2 61

8 2 66 1

12 16 33 5
11 42 8 67 6 39
28 53 15 141 17 2 82
4 6 1 10 1 10
17 1 36 9 84 8 2 36
11 33 43 5
9 22 26 2
21 1 96 18 90 8 2 36
41 2 92 9 134 11 12 35
27 2 119 5 171 10 1 72
26 4 131 20 238 24 4 116
1 2 26 17 66 5 2 15
10 5 29 2
4 11 10

1 39
33 61 5 102 2 2 41
18 19 10 70 15 1 36
38 1 68 9 229 5 1 34
16 a7 7 57 13 1 20
22 2 54 8 155 28 6 50
13 48 8 85 6 3 29
6 19 2 36 4 1 19
23 24 75 1 4
2 2 5 9
8 4 81 1
17 3 6 2
25 1 17 94 1 4
15 13 93 2 7

12 6 88
24 1 71 11 83 2 1 24
2 1 1 1
908 43 2,212 291 5,204 378 107 1,422

2

& Electrical Hazards

39
26
46

18

15
40
37
37

44
10
24
14

17

17

27

22
26

18
16
11
15
16
30
24
40

20
32
20
14
30
33
16
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970 68 1,922 2,101 14,779 261

~ & » p  Miscellaneous Hazardous Condition
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8 B & special Service Calls
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32

67
27
76
12
1
43
55
12
31
16
12
71
51
58

118
39

5
10
1
31
36
43
28
94
40
39
9
31
2
10
7
19
12
31
4

o & /Good Intent Calls
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124
14
71
45

18

51
19
96

43
56

60
10
11
61
65
67
128

38
74
51
37
84
46
16
19

4
11
30
13
37
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g & False Alarm
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414
939

11
245

181
261
671
201

15
1,420
21

238

1,297

1
87
651
150
220
403
366
78
23
2

2

4
25
29
9
197
8

« Natural Disasters
Not Recorded

N
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1,040
R
1,407
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71
374
663

1,104
646

23
46

2,042
185
926
650

34
38
270
127
79
170
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1,115

483
6 1,185
105
129
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1,061

61

791

174

123

1,122

1 1,025
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12 1,951
1,733
74

1 43
43

7 465
1,053
13 720
531

1,063

797

289

2 214
60

111

61

224

240

155

586

22

19 34,377
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